Image: Now ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee, or successor trustee, under certain trust deed dated AUGUST_31
certain trust deed dated. AUGUSI31 1920
TANK WEAUT HORES, INC., AN OREGON CORPORATION as grantor and in 1 SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK is named as benefit recorded SEPTEMBER 19 19.90, in book/reel/volume No. M-90 at page 18809 or as feedile/instrument/nicrofilm/reception No. (indicate which) of the morigage records the feedile/instrument/nicrofilm/reception No. (indicate which) of the morigage records to record and the real property covered by said to recorvey a patrion of the real property covered by said runst deed, to wit: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" Country, Oraçon, having received, from the baneficiary under said, of the set of book once the termination of the real property covered by said trust deed, to wit: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" Country of the undersigned in and to set of the context on requires the singular includes the plotter. In construit record on the said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the termination genomy and its as deed. In construit record on the context so requires the singular includes the plotter. In construct at the accurate the deed and seal attixed by an office duly authorized thereto by order of the Book on the context so requires the singular includes the plotter. In construct the authorized thereto by order of the Book on the context so requires the singular includes the plotter. In construct at the accurate the deed and seal attixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Book on the context so requires the singular includes the plotter. In construct at a marke
Interest TATLE DAM. is named as benefit recorded SEPTEMBER 19 , 19.90, in book/reel/volume No. M-90 at page 18809 or as tee/Hie/instrument/nicrofilm/reception No. (indicate which) of the mortgage records the property sources as partition of the real property covered by said to record the ap toposity covered by said to record the property covered by said trust deed, to-wit: SEE ATTACKED EXHIBIT "A" The remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee undersigned in and to SEE ATTACKED EXHIBIT "A" The remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee undersigned in and to SEE ATTACKED EXHIBIT "A" The remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terminitia description of the real property covered by said trust deed, to-wit: SEE ATTACKED EXHIBIT "A" The construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plured. IN WITNESS WEREROOF, the undersigned truste has executed this document; if the undersigned is a controp property recessor. The construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plured. IN WITNESS WEREROOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a controp of the property reserve and undersigned is a controp of the state state. IN WITNESS WEREROOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a controp of
is named as benefit is corded SEPTEMBER 19 , 19.90, in book/reel/volume No. M-90 at page 18809 or as texturent/microfilm/teception No. (indicate which) of the morigage recover in the beneficiary under said. KLAMATH County, Oregon, having received from the beneficiary under said. ieed, does hereby, for value received, grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any coverand or warrenty, est implied, to the person legally indited thereon, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to sell and converge. But without any coverand or warrenty, est implied, to the person or expanse in interest, a written request to received, all of the undersigned in and to sell furth deed, to-wit: be remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terming this partial reconveyance is made without affecting the personal liability of any person for payment in indebtedness secured by said trust deed. This partial reconveyance is made without affecting the personal liability of any person for payment in indebtedness secured by and trust deed. This partial reconveyance is made without affecting the singular includes the plurel. In worthes without affecting the undersigned is a cord. In construing this instrument and whenever the context to requires the singular includes the plurel. In worthes without affecting by an officer dupuy authorized thereto by order of the Boo Directors. In WITHESS WHERE PEOP. Ho undersigned trustee has accurated this document; if the undersigned is a cord. The construing this instrument and seal affixed by an officer dupuy authorized thereto by order of the Boo Directors. NTED: FEE MI
re as feelile/instrument/microlilm/reception No
re as feelile/instrument/microlilm/reception No
mbeneficiary's successor in interest, a written request to creative a portion of the beneficiary under said, lead, dea hereby, for value received, grant, bargain, sell and conver, but without any coverant or warranty, expression lead, between on persons lead, while undersigned in and to solve persons lead in the real property covered by said trust deed, to wit: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" The remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the termination of the real property covered by said trust deed, to wit: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" the remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the termination of the partial reconveyance is made without allecting the personal liability of any person for payment in constraing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plurel. In writing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plurel. In writing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plurel. In writing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plurel. In the undersigned truste has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corr. Directors. MTED; JECH MITACHED MTED; JECH MITACHED MTED; JECH MITACHED Mathematics and the selection of the board of th
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" The remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terminal deed, This partial reconveyance is made without affecting the personal liability of any person for payment in contenting this instrument and whenever the content so requires the singular includes the pluroi. In construing this instrument and whenever the content so requires the singular includes the pluroi. In WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corritor, the contents on requires the singular includes the pluroi. In WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corritor, the conservation of the provide trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corritor, the conservation of the provide trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corritor, the conservation of the provide trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corritor of the provide trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corritor of the provide trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corritor of the provide the
The remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terms in deed. This partial reconveyance is made without affecting the personal liability of any person for payment in decomposition of the international decomposition of the same to be signed and seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Box Directors. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural. In WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustes has executed this document; if the undersigned trustes has executed the document; if the undersigned trustes has executed this document; if the undersigned trustes has executed this document; if the undersigned trustes has executed the source of the Box MILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS Interpret to a second device the has the average has a second trust in the average has a second device the provide the second device the provide the terms and the average has a second device the provide the average has a second device the provide the terms and the average has a second device the provide the second average
e indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOP, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corp. Directors. ATED: FERMINEN 21, 1954 OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA L MASTERS OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA L MASTERS TO COMMISSION RULL OF DECON COMMISSION RU
e indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOP, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corp. Directors. ATED: FERMINEN 21, 1954 OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA L MASTERS OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA L MASTERS TO COMMISSION RULL OF DECON COMMISSION RU
e indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOP, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corp. Directors. ATED: FERMINEN 21, 1954 OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA L MASTERS OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA L MASTERS TO COMMISSION RULL OF DECON COMMISSION RU
b indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corp. Directors. ATED: IERNIARY 1, 1974 WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS OFFICIAL SEAL BARDARA L MASTERS OFFICIAL SEAL STATE OF OREGON, County of Klarnath Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: J-S-97 My commission expires J-S-97 M
indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corp. Directors. TED: IERNIARY OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM 19.000 OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM WILLIAM 19.000 OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM STATE OF OREGON, Trustee County of State of OREGON, County of State of Oregon P. BRATIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK Gradue SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK Year <t< td=""></t<>
indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corp. Directors. TED: IERNIARY OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM 19.000 OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM WILLIAM 19.000 OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM STATE OF OREGON, Trustee County of State of OREGON, County of State of Oregon P. BRATIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK Gradue SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK Year <t< td=""></t<>
b indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corp. Directors. ATED: IERNIARY 1, 1974 WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS OFFICIAL SEAL BARDARA L MASTERS OFFICIAL SEAL STATE OF OREGON, County of Klarnath Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: J-S-97 My commission expires J-S-97 M
OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS NOTARY PUBLIC OFFEGON WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS NY CONINGSION RAY RESPIRED OF OFFEGON Trustee OBATH (Stor) (NO. 021893 STATE OF OREGON, WY CONINGSION RAY RESPIRED OF OFFEGON STATE OF OREGON, Seture by a consortion, State of a characteristic of the characteristeristic of the characteristic of the characteristic of
MY CONMERSION NO. 021893 MY CONMERSION NO. 021893 INDEXESSION NO. 021893 resulted by a connantion, temports seel.] resulted by a connantion, temports seel.] resident of the clove is a comparation, temports seel.] resident of the clove is a comparation, temport
Trustee eveluate by corporation, corporate seel.] aligner of the above is a corporation, etomot deconvelopment opposite.] TE OF OREGON, county of Klarneth County of Klarneth This instrument was acknowledged before me on Drucry 21, 1954, by William P. Brandeness Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-5-97 My commission expires: 3-5-97 PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 70 To To
Country of starts corporation, he form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 5s. This instrument was acknowledged before me on brucy 21, 1954, by William State of oregon, P. Brandsness 1959, by William Notary Public for Oregon 19, by My commission expires: 3-5-77 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-5-77 My commission expires: SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK of To County of To STATE OF OREGON, SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK STATE BANK To State process
TE OF OREGON, ss. STATE OF OREGON, ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on fs. County of ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on fs. This instrument was acknowledged before me on ss. P. Brand Spess This instrument was acknowledged before me on fs. fs. St. Wath function Notary Public for Oregon fs. fs. fs. Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: fs. PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, fs. SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK fs. fs. To To fs.
County of
Prist instrument was acknowledged before me on This instrument was acknowledged before me on P-BrandSpicss 19, by AL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-5-97 My commission expires: PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, Learning of the within instrument was received for record on the day of
P. Brandspicss Image: Standspics Standspice Partial Reconveryance Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 5-5-97 My commission expires: PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, County of
Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Intervention Intervention PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, County of Intervention Intervention SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK To Intervention Intervention
IL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: J-5-97 PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, County of Icertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 10 SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK TO ICENT USE THIS
My commission expires: J-J-97 My commission expires: (SEAL PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, County of
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE STATE OF OREGON, County of
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK TO
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK TO
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK TO Was received for record on the
TO (DON'T USE THIS at
MARK WENDT HOMES, INC.
POR RECORDING Page
AFTER DECORDING
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK PO BOX 5210

The following described property situate in the NELSEL of Section 19, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

6520

Beginning at a point which is North a distance of 2564.5 feet and West a distance of 1337.2 feet from the iron axle which marks the Southeast corner of Section 19, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, said point of beginning also being on the Southerly right of way of Front Street (now known as Hank's Street) which point is 30.0 feet East of the Northeast corner of Block 2, Klamath Lake Addition, as shown on the official plat of said Klamath Lake Addition on file in the County Clerk's office in Klamath County, Oregon; and running South along the 1/16 line on the West side of the NEt of the SEt of said Section 19, a distance of 220.0 feet to the true point of beginning; thence North 70°53' East a distance of 232.3 feet; thence North 36°12' East to the South right of way line of Lakeport Blvd., thence Southeasterly along said right of way line to the Northwest corner of that property conveyed to Ralph Smith and Alice Smith husband and wife and William Smith and Wendell Smith, and described as Parcel 2 in Deed Volume 215 at page 170, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, thence Southerly along the Westerly line of said Deed Volume 215 page 170, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon to the Southwest corner thereof, thence West to the Southeast corner of that certain property described in Deed Volume 285 on page 444, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, said point being West 210 feet from the West line of the NEISE of said Section 19; thence North 260 feet to the Northeast corner of that certain property described in Deed Volume 296 page 177, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, thence West along the North line of said Deed Volume 210 feet to the West line of the NEISE; of said Section 19, thence North along said West line to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

SIALD OF CHEER		the Zng uay
그 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것이다.	S. Valley State Bank	, and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
Filed for record at request of 94	of 9:12 o'clock <u>A</u> M	, and duly recorded in test
of March A.D., 19 24	Mortgages on Page	0313
of	Evelyn Biel	m County Clerk
	By S	auline Mulendare
FEE \$15.00		
rue ter	지수가 제 공기에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아?	